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1 SO 50 LZ2NW 75979 DH1DTL JO69PH 1994
2 SO 50 LZ2JA 74100 G4ELJ IO91PH 2187
3 SO 50 LZ2ZY 42627 F4FRG IN98KE 1933
4 SO 50 LZ1VQ 38015 ON4APU JO11ME 1991
5 SO 50 LZ1WF 21053 F6EZV JN18FS 1877
6 SO 50 LZ1GE 17550 PA3GDY JO11RD 1872
7 SO 50 LZ2VR 1676 SP9KDA JO90EU 822
8 SO 50 LZ2QA 181 LZ0C KN32ER 181
9 SO 50 LZ1YG 142 LZ7J KN22HB 87

10 SO 50 LZ1UK 33 LZ7J KN22HB 33

1 SO 144 YO2YA/P 69602 IK5CZI/4 JN54PF 954
2 SO 144 LZ2ZY 48431 IQ5NN JN63GN 858
3 SO 144 YO2GL 31892 DL8VL JO71IA 760
4 SO 144 UT5DV 29312 DK0OG JN68GI 719
5 SO 144 LZ2SQ 28307 OM2Y JN88RS 908
6 SO 144 YO3FFF/P 27882 S57Q JN76PB 801
7 SO 144 LZ1KU 23200 HA6W KN08FB 775
8 SO 144 LZ4BF 21970 OM3W JN99CH 822
9 SO 144 LZ4PA 21920 OM2Y JN88RS 837

10 SO 144 YO7LBX/P 21691 IQ5MN JN63GA 882
11 SO 144 LZ1JH 20810 S57Q JN76PB 738
12 SO 144 YO5ER 20186 S59DEM JN75DS 789
13 SO 144 LZ2PG 20025 HA7NS JN79WM 997
14 SO 144 LZ2FP 18837 OE6V JN76VT 731
15 SO 144 YO3FAI 18031 HG1Z JN86KU 760
16 SO 144 LZ2YO 16430 OE8GVK/3JN88GR 779
17 SO 144 LZ5D 15270 HG3X JN96EE 714
18 SO 144 YO6XK 12923 SN7L JO91QF 701
19 SO 144 LZ2JA 12307 HA6W KN08FB 698
20 SO 144 LZ5EO 11520 HG3X JN96EE 717
21 SO 144 YO7BKX 10649 OM3RM JN87WV 619
22 SO 144 LZ5IL 10307 9A4V JN95KI 619
23 SO 144 LZ7C 8830 YU7C JN95SS 615
24 SO 144 YO7LYM 8636 OM3RM JN87WV 606
25 SO 144 LZ2JD 8299 9A4V JN22KI 1693
26 SO 144 YO7CKP 7811 OM3RM JN87WV 606
27 SO 144 YO7CWP 7686 S57Q JN76PB 694
28 SO 144 YO7MSJ 6712 OM3RM JN87WV 606
29 SO 144 YO7LDT 6707 9A9R JN85OQ 548
30 SO 144 LZ3BF 5362 YO2YA/P KN16NH 491
31 SO 144 LZ2QA 5187 LZ2EHO KN13NF 426
32 SO 144 YO3VZ 4705 LZ3A KN12OO 351
33 SO 144 LZ1KG 4588 HA8IH KN06LN 678
34 SO 144 LZ3GN 4227 HG3X JN96EE 706
35 SO 144 LZ2EHO 4051 HG3X JN96EE 499
36 SO 144 LZ2FX 3776 HG6Z JN97WV 705
37 SO 144 LZ2VR 3629 LZ1KU KN32AH 342
38 SO 144 LZ1YG 3574 Z3A KN11CF 304
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39 SO 144 YO7BPC 2751 9A4V JN95KI 434
40 SO 144 LZ1DP 2709 LZ2VR KN14GA 306
41 SO 144 LZ1VQ 2683 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 371
42 SO 144 LZ1ZB 2229 YO2YA/P KN16NH 413
43 SO 144 LZ1DJ 1942 YO4FYQ KN44FD 298
44 SO 144 LZ1MC 1827 YO9BHI KN35JF 294
45 SO 144 LZ1KZ 1603 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 283
46 SO 144 LZ1LL 1543 UR7D KN18EO 701
47 SO 144 LZ2JOW 1526 YO8ROO/PKN36OO 279
48 SO 144 LZ1RT/P 1475 YO9BHI KN35JF 329
49 SO 144 LZ1IA 1024 LZ9U KN21PU 192
50 SO 144 LZ2KB 824 LZ9W KN12KI 315
51 SO 144 YO7CJU P 822 LZ3X KN23AA 163
52 SO 144 LZ1WF 691 LZ1JH KN12PQ 131
53 SO 144 LZ1UK 550 LZ1JH KN12PQ 116
54 SO 144 LZ3DJ 211 LZ2FP KN13SE 62
55 SO 144 LZ1KAA 155 LZ9W KN12KI 62
56 SO 144 LZ1XE 134 LZ9W KN12KI 51
57 SO 144 LZ2AF/P 112 LZ1MC KN22VQ 112
58 SO 144 LZ1DKL 108 LZ7Z KN12MP 28
59 SO 144 LZ1GE 105 LZ1JH KN12PQ 105
60 SO 144 LZ2GG 80 YO4FYQ KN44FD 80
61 SO 144 LZ1AWK 7 LZ1DKL KN12QQ 7

1 SO 432 LZ1JH 6794 HA0HO KN07SU 591
2 SO 432 LZ2SQ 5808 YT5W KN04OO 442
3 SO 432 YO7LBX/P 4248 OM3KII JN88UU 594
4 SO 432 LZ2QA 3432 LZ1JH KN12PQ 422
5 SO 432 LZ7C 2328 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 394
6 SO 432 LZ2YO 2276 LZ2SQ KN33GN 230
7 SO 432 LZ5D 1936 LZ2YO KN13US 217
8 SO 432 LZ3BF 1646 LZ2QA KN43EK 198
9 SO 432 LZ1RT/P 756 LZ2QA KN43EK 253

10 SO 432 LZ1MC 544 LZ2SQ KN33GN 115
11 SO 432 LZ2FX 492 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 210
12 SO 432 LZ2JD 456 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 228
13 SO 432 LZ1IA 444 LZ5M KN21DW 121
14 SO 432 LZ1WF 332 LZ9U KN21PU 59
15 SO 432 LZ1UK 332 LZ9U KN21PU 79
16 SO 432 LZ1ZB 246 LZ3X KN23AA 72
17 SO 432 LZ2AF/P 224 LZ1MC KN22VQ 112
18 SO 432 LZ3DJ 146 LZ7Z KN12MP 28
19 SO 432 LZ1AWK 140 LZ1NY KN12MP 35
20 SO 432 LZ1DKL 80 LZ3A KN12OO 17

1 SO 1.3 LZ1PV 3560 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 269
2 SO 1.3 LZ1KG 1264 LZ1PV KN22PR 131
3 SO 1.3 LZ2QA 724 LZ0C KN32ER 181
4 SO 1.3 LZ1RK 512 LZ1PV KN22PR 94
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5 SO 1.3 LZ1ZB 168 LZ7Z KN12MP 28
6 SO 1.3 LZ5HP 116 LZ7Z KN12MP 15
7 SO 1.3 LZ2GG 56 LZ4WS KN33VN 7
8 SO 1.3 LZ4WS 32 LZ2GG KN33WN 7
9 SO 1.3 LZ2ZL 32 LZ2GG KN33WN 7

1 SO 2.3 LZ5HP 112 LZ1ZB KN12QO 14
2 SO 2.3 LZ1ZB 112 LZ5HP KN12OO 14

1 SO MB YO2YA 69602
2 SO MB LZ2ZY 48431
3 SO MB LZ2SQ 34115
4 SO MB YO2GL 31892
5 SO MB UT5DV 29312
6 SO MB YO3FFF 27882
7 SO MB LZ1JH 27604
8 SO MB YO7LBX 25939
9 SO MB LZ1KU 23200

10 SO MB LZ4BF 21970
11 SO MB LZ4PA 21920
12 SO MB YO5ER 20186
13 SO MB LZ2PG 20025
14 SO MB LZ2FP 18837
15 SO MB LZ2YO 18706
16 SO MB YO3FAI 18031
17 SO MB LZ5D 17206
18 SO MB YO6XK 12923
19 SO MB LZ2JA 12307
20 SO MB LZ5EO 11520
21 SO MB LZ7C 11158
22 SO MB YO7BKX 10649
23 SO MB LZ5IL 10307
24 SO MB LZ2QA 9343
25 SO MB LZ2JD 8755
26 SO MB YO7LYM 8636
27 SO MB YO7CKP 7811
28 SO MB YO7CWP 7686
29 SO MB LZ3BF 7008
30 SO MB YO7MSJ 6712
31 SO MB YO7LDT 6707
32 SO MB LZ1KG 5852
33 SO MB YO3VZ 4705
34 SO MB LZ2FX 4268
35 SO MB LZ3GN 4227
36 SO MB LZ2EHO 4051
37 SO MB LZ2VR 3629
38 SO MB LZ1YG 3574
39 SO MB LZ1PV 3560
40 SO MB LZ1ZB 2755
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41 SO MB YO7BPC 2751
42 SO MB LZ1DP 2709
43 SO MB LZ1VQ 2683
44 SO MB LZ1MC 2371
45 SO MB LZ1RT 2231
46 SO MB LZ1DJ 1942
47 SO MB LZ1KZ 1603
48 SO MB LZ1LL 1543
49 SO MB LZ2JOW 1526
50 SO MB LZ1IA 1468
51 SO MB LZ1WF 1023
52 SO MB LZ1UK 882
53 SO MB LZ2KB 824
54 SO MB YO7CJU P 822
55 SO MB LZ1RK 512
56 SO MB LZ3DJ 357
57 SO MB LZ2AF 336
58 SO MB LZ5HP 228
59 SO MB LZ1DKL 188
60 SO MB LZ1KAA 155
61 SO MB LZ1AWK 147
62 SO MB LZ2GG 136
63 SO MB LZ1XE 134
64 SO MB LZ1GE 105
65 SO MB LZ4WS 32
66 SO MB LZ2ZL 32

1 SO 50 LZ LZ2NW 75979 DH1DTL JO69PH 1994
2 SO 50 LZ LZ2JA 74100 G4ELJ IO91PH 2187
3 SO 50 LZ LZ2ZY 42627 F4FRG IN98KE 1933
4 SO 50 LZ LZ1VQ 38015 ON4APU JO11ME 1991
5 SO 50 LZ LZ1WF 21053 F6EZV JN18FS 1877
6 SO 50 LZ LZ1GE 17550 PA3GDY JO11RD 1872
7 SO 50 LZ LZ2VR 1676 SP9KDA JO90EU 822
8 SO 50 LZ LZ2QA 181 LZ0C KN32ER 181
9 SO 50 LZ LZ1YG 142 LZ7J KN22HB 87

10 SO 50 LZ LZ1UK 33 LZ7J KN22HB 33

1 SO 144 LZ LZ2ZY 48431 IQ5NN JN63GN 858
2 SO 144 LZ LZ2SQ 28307 OM2Y JN88RS 908
3 SO 144 LZ LZ1KU 23200 HA6W KN08FB 775
4 SO 144 LZ LZ4BF 21970 OM3W JN99CH 822
5 SO 144 LZ LZ4PA 21920 OM2Y JN88RS 837
6 SO 144 LZ LZ1JH 20810 S57Q JN76PB 738
7 SO 144 LZ LZ2PG 20025 HA7NS JN79WM 997
8 SO 144 LZ LZ2FP 18837 OE6V JN76VT 731
9 SO 144 LZ LZ2YO 16430 OE8GVK/3JN88GR 779

10 SO 144 LZ LZ5D 15270 HG3X JN96EE 714
11 SO 144 LZ LZ2JA 12307 HA6W KN08FB 698
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12 SO 144 LZ LZ5EO 11520 HG3X JN96EE 717
13 SO 144 LZ LZ5IL 10307 9A4V JN95KI 619
14 SO 144 LZ LZ7C 8830 YU7C JN95SS 615
15 SO 144 LZ LZ2JD 8299 9A4V JN22KI 1693
16 SO 144 LZ LZ3BF 5362 YO2YA/P KN16NH 491
17 SO 144 LZ LZ2QA 5187 LZ2EHO KN13NF 426
18 SO 144 LZ LZ1KG 4588 HA8IH KN06LN 678
19 SO 144 LZ LZ3GN 4227 HG3X JN96EE 706
20 SO 144 LZ LZ2EHO 4051 HG3X JN96EE 499
21 SO 144 LZ LZ2FX 3776 HG6Z JN97WV 705
22 SO 144 LZ LZ2VR 3629 LZ1KU KN32AH 342
23 SO 144 LZ LZ1YG 3574 Z3A KN11CF 304
24 SO 144 LZ LZ1DP 2709 LZ2VR KN14GA 306
25 SO 144 LZ LZ1VQ 2683 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 371
26 SO 144 LZ LZ1ZB 2229 YO2YA/P KN16NH 413
27 SO 144 LZ LZ1DJ 1942 YO4FYQ KN44FD 298
28 SO 144 LZ LZ1MC 1827 YO9BHI KN35JF 294
29 SO 144 LZ LZ1KZ 1603 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 283
30 SO 144 LZ LZ1LL 1543 UR7D KN18EO 701
31 SO 144 LZ LZ2JOW 1526 YO8ROO/PKN36OO 279
32 SO 144 LZ LZ1RT/P 1475 YO9BHI KN35JF 329
33 SO 144 LZ LZ1IA 1024 LZ9U KN21PU 192
34 SO 144 LZ LZ2KB 824 LZ9W KN12KI 315
35 SO 144 LZ LZ1WF 691 LZ1JH KN12PQ 131
36 SO 144 LZ LZ1UK 550 LZ1JH KN12PQ 116
37 SO 144 LZ LZ3DJ 211 LZ2FP KN13SE 62
38 SO 144 LZ LZ1KAA 155 LZ9W KN12KI 62
39 SO 144 LZ LZ1XE 134 LZ9W KN12KI 51
40 SO 144 LZ LZ2AF/P 112 LZ1MC KN22VQ 112
41 SO 144 LZ LZ1DKL 108 LZ7Z KN12MP 28
42 SO 144 LZ LZ1GE 105 LZ1JH KN12PQ 105
43 SO 144 LZ LZ2GG 80 YO4FYQ KN44FD 80
44 SO 144 LZ LZ1AWK 7 LZ1DKL KN12QQ 7

1 SO 432 LZ LZ1JH 6794 HA0HO KN07SU 591
2 SO 432 LZ LZ2SQ 5808 YT5W KN04OO 442
3 SO 432 LZ LZ2QA 3432 LZ1JH KN12PQ 422
4 SO 432 LZ LZ7C 2328 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 394
5 SO 432 LZ LZ2YO 2276 LZ2SQ KN33GN 230
6 SO 432 LZ LZ5D 1936 LZ2YO KN13US 217
7 SO 432 LZ LZ3BF 1646 LZ2QA KN43EK 198
8 SO 432 LZ LZ1RT/P 756 LZ2QA KN43EK 253
9 SO 432 LZ LZ1MC 544 LZ2SQ KN33GN 115

10 SO 432 LZ LZ2FX 492 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 210
11 SO 432 LZ LZ2JD 456 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 228
12 SO 432 LZ LZ1IA 444 LZ5M KN21DW 121
13 SO 432 LZ LZ1WF 332 LZ9U KN21PU 59
14 SO 432 LZ LZ1UK 332 LZ9U KN21PU 79
15 SO 432 LZ LZ1ZB 246 LZ3X KN23AA 72



Sheet1

Page 6

16 SO 432 LZ LZ2AF/P 224 LZ1MC KN22VQ 112
17 SO 432 LZ LZ3DJ 146 LZ7Z KN12MP 28
18 SO 432 LZ LZ1AWK 140 LZ1NY KN12MP 35
19 SO 432 LZ LZ1DKL 80 LZ3A KN12OO 17

1 SO 1.3 LZ LZ1PV 3560 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 269
2 SO 1.3 LZ LZ1KG 1264 LZ1PV KN22PR 131
3 SO 1.3 LZ LZ2QA 724 LZ0C KN32ER 181
4 SO 1.3 LZ LZ1RK 512 LZ1PV KN22PR 94
5 SO 1.3 LZ LZ1ZB 168 LZ7Z KN12MP 28
6 SO 1.3 LZ LZ5HP 116 LZ7Z KN12MP 15
7 SO 1.3 LZ LZ2GG 56 LZ4WS KN33VN 7
8 SO 1.3 LZ LZ4WS 32 LZ2GG KN33WN 7
9 SO 1.3 LZ LZ2ZL 32 LZ2GG KN33WN 7

1 SO 2.3 LZ LZ5HP 112 LZ1ZB KN12QO 14
2 SO 2.3 LZ LZ1ZB 112 LZ5HP KN12OO 14

1 SO MB LZ LZ2ZY 48431
2 SO MB LZ LZ2SQ 34115
3 SO MB LZ LZ1JH 27604
4 SO MB LZ LZ1KU 23200
5 SO MB LZ LZ4BF 21970
6 SO MB LZ LZ4PA 21920
7 SO MB LZ LZ2PG 20025
8 SO MB LZ LZ2FP 18837
9 SO MB LZ LZ2YO 18706

10 SO MB LZ LZ5D 17206
11 SO MB LZ LZ2JA 12307
12 SO MB LZ LZ5EO 11520
13 SO MB LZ LZ7C 11158
14 SO MB LZ LZ5IL 10307
15 SO MB LZ LZ2QA 9343
16 SO MB LZ LZ2JD 8755
17 SO MB LZ LZ3BF 7008
18 SO MB LZ LZ1KG 5852
19 SO MB LZ LZ2FX 4268
20 SO MB LZ LZ3GN 4227
21 SO MB LZ LZ2EHO 4051
22 SO MB LZ LZ2VR 3629
23 SO MB LZ LZ1YG 3574
24 SO MB LZ LZ1PV 3560
25 SO MB LZ LZ1ZB 2755
26 SO MB LZ LZ1DP 2709
27 SO MB LZ LZ1VQ 2683
28 SO MB LZ LZ1MC 2371
29 SO MB LZ LZ1RT 2231
30 SO MB LZ LZ1DJ 1942
31 SO MB LZ LZ1KZ 1603
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32 SO MB LZ LZ1LL 1543
33 SO MB LZ LZ2JOW 1526
34 SO MB LZ LZ1IA 1468
35 SO MB LZ LZ1WF 1023
36 SO MB LZ LZ1UK 882
37 SO MB LZ LZ2KB 824
38 SO MB LZ LZ1RK 512
39 SO MB LZ LZ3DJ 357
40 SO MB LZ LZ2AF 336
41 SO MB LZ LZ5HP 228
42 SO MB LZ LZ1DKL 188
43 SO MB LZ LZ1KAA 155
44 SO MB LZ LZ1AWK 147
45 SO MB LZ LZ2GG 136
46 SO MB LZ LZ1XE 134
47 SO MB LZ LZ1GE 105
48 SO MB LZ LZ4WS 32
49 SO MB LZ LZ2ZL 32

1 MO 50 LZ7J 103468 G4ELJ IO91PH 2174
2 MO 50 LZ0C 3961 OK1SC JO70OB 1181
3 MO 50 LZ9U 192 LZ0C KN32ER 132

1 MO 144 9A0V 167302 DK0BN JN39VV 1008
2 MO 144 HG6Z 105560 I1AXE JN34QM 1032
3 MO 144 9A1N 100363 DK3WG JO72GI 799
4 MO 144 9A8D 95550 SP1JNY JO73GL 941
5 MO 144 LZ3A 49040 OK2EZ JN99BS 888
6 MO 144 YO9KPJ/P 41791 IQ5NN JN63GN 1035
7 MO 144 YT0B 33942 IW2CQ JN44PS 888
8 MO 144 LZ9W 27359 OM3W JN99CH 854
9 MO 144 LZ3X 25764 OM3W JN99CH 831

10 MO 144 YR8D/P 17072 OM3TZZ JN88NG 634
11 MO 144 LZ7J 15938 HG1Z JN86KU 814
12 MO 144 LZ0C 13185 HA6W KN08FB 752
13 MO 144 LZ9U 9902 HA6W KN08FB 788
14 MO 144 LZ7Z 9831 OM3RM JN87WV 710
15 MO 144 Z3B 5166 IZ6RCR JN72FH 593
16 MO 144 LZ5M 3143 YT1WP KN04CV 466

1 MO 432 LZ3A 17324 OM3KII JN88UU 816
2 MO 432 YO9KPJ/P 7058 LZ7C KN21HP 394
3 MO 432 LZ7J 4002 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 349
4 MO 432 LZ7Z 2594 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 335
5 MO 432 LZ9U 2280 LZ2SQ KN33GN 216
6 MO 432 LZ3X 1784 YT5W KN04OO 288
7 MO 432 LZ5M 1626 LZ2YO KN13US 210
8 MO 432 LZ9W 652 LZ0C KN32ER 290
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1 MO 1.3 LZ0C 2040 LZ2QA KN43EK 181
2 MO 1.3 LZ9U 1228 LZ0C KN32ER 132
3 MO 1.3 LZ7Z 172 LZ1ZB KN12QO 28
4 MO 1.3 LZ5M 136 LZ1RK KN22EF 34

1 MO MB 9A0V 167302
2 MO MB HG6Z 105560
3 MO MB 9A1N 100363
4 MO MB 9A8D 95550
5 MO MB LZ3A 66364
6 MO MB YO9KPJ 48849
7 MO MB YT0B 33942
8 MO MB LZ9W 28011
9 MO MB LZ3X 27548

10 MO MB LZ7J 19940
11 MO MB YR8D 17072
12 MO MB LZ0C 15225
13 MO MB LZ9U 13410
14 MO MB LZ7Z 12597
15 MO MB Z3B 5166
16 MO MB LZ5M 4905

1 MO 50 LZ LZ7J 103468 G4ELJ IO91PH 2174
2 MO 50 LZ LZ0C 3961 OK1SC JO70OB 1181
3 MO 50 LZ LZ9U 192 LZ0C KN32ER 132

1 MO 144 LZ LZ3A 49040 OK2EZ JN99BS 888
2 MO 144 LZ LZ9W 27359 OM3W JN99CH 854
3 MO 144 LZ LZ3X 25764 OM3W JN99CH 831
4 MO 144 LZ LZ7J 15938 HG1Z JN86KU 814
5 MO 144 LZ LZ0C 13185 HA6W KN08FB 752
6 MO 144 LZ LZ9U 9902 HA6W KN08FB 788
7 MO 144 LZ LZ7Z 9831 OM3RM JN87WV 710
8 MO 144 LZ LZ5M 3143 YT1WP KN04CV 466

1 MO 432 LZ LZ3A 17324 OM3KII JN88UU 816
2 MO 432 LZ LZ7J 4002 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 349
3 MO 432 LZ LZ7Z 2594 YO9KPJ/PKN25QD 335
4 MO 432 LZ LZ9U 2280 LZ2SQ KN33GN 216
5 MO 432 LZ LZ3X 1784 YT5W KN04OO 288
6 MO 432 LZ LZ5M 1626 LZ2YO KN13US 210
7 MO 432 LZ LZ9W 652 LZ0C KN32ER 290

1 MO 1.3 LZ LZ0C 2040 LZ2QA KN43EK 181
2 MO 1.3 LZ LZ9U 1228 LZ0C KN32ER 132
3 MO 1.3 LZ LZ7Z 172 LZ1ZB KN12QO 28
4 MO 1.3 LZ LZ5M 136 LZ1RK KN22EF 34

1 MO MB LZ LZ3A 66364
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2 MO MB LZ LZ9W 28011
3 MO MB LZ LZ3X 27548
4 MO MB LZ LZ7J 19940
5 MO MB LZ LZ0C 15225
6 MO MB LZ LZ9U 13410
7 MO MB LZ LZ7Z 12597
8 MO MB LZ LZ5M 4905

1 FM LZ LZ2AF 252
2 FM LZ LZ1MC 252
3 FM LZ LZ1AWK 77
4 FM LZ LZ7Z 70
5 FM LZ LZ1DKL 38
6 FM LZ LZ3A 17


	Sheet1

